Used to trace the path of live non-metallic gas lines
from customer’s meter to main gas line.  Unit utilizes
a traceable fiberglass rodder and stuffing box to
enable tracing with no blow by. Use any transmitter
and receiver to non-invasively trace gas line from
above ground.
3/16” OD Rod
GT_MO8

WARNING - ADHESIVE
Read manufacturer’s instructions before using adhesive.  In case of eye contact, flush with water and seek medical atten-
tion   If skin contact occurs, apply solvent (such as nail polish remover) to area and gently remove adhesive. Wash solvent
off with water.  Solvents should not be used in case of contact with eyes or open wounds.
Always wear safety goggles (ANSI Std. Z87.1) and gloves when working with adhesive and/or unprotected fiberglass rod.
See adhesive product label for Safety Data Sheet (SDS).
Warranty
Jameson products carry a warranty against any defect in material and workmanship for a period of one year from date
of shipment unless failure is due to misuse or improper application. Jameson shall in no event be responsible or liable for
modifications, alterations, misapplications or repairs made to its products by purchaser or others. This warranty is limited
to repair or replacement of the product and does not include reimbursement for shipping or other expenses incurred.
Jameson disclaims any other express or implied warranty.
800.346.1956            www.SpartacoGroup.com            Clover, SC
Live Tracer For Gas Service Lines With Bullet Tip
Fiberglass Rod On Reel with Stuffing Box And Accessory Kit
15-316-100-GL 3/16” X 100’ Live Tracer
15-316-150-GL 3/16” X 150’ Live Tracer
15-316-200-GL 3/16” X 200’ Live Tracer
15-316-250-GL 3/16” X 250’ Live Tracer
15-316-300-GL 3/16” X 300’ Live Tracer
15-316-325-GL 3/16” X 325’ Live Tracer
Before Each Use:
Inspect O-ring for any sign of tearing, cracking or pitting. Replace if damaged BEFORE EVERY USE. Jameson O-rings are
custom designed.  Only Jameson-provided O-rings will guarantee proper safety and effectiveness.
Inspect rod for damage. If rod surface is broken, replace rod.  A scratched rod could cause leaking when scratch passes